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Overview

* LINX Today

* Recent Upgrades
* Olympics Planning
* ConneXions

* IX Manchester




LINX today

One of the biggest
exchange points

Over 400 members

Average of 330,000
routes

31 new applications in
2012 so far

¢ 409 members

e 31 new applications in 2012

¢ 909 connected member ports

e 462 member-facing 10GigE ports
e over 1.297 Tb/sec of peak traffic
¢ 51 member countries




Juniper LAN upgrades

* PTX’s have been installed in Telehouse West

 Next batch are due to arrive for Telehouse North this
week

* PTX’s will go live mid-May
* PTX's will treble our core capacity to 9.6Tb/s




Updating the Extreme LAN

* Phase One
* Immediate upgrade of member facing edge capacity
* Phase Two
* Pre-Olympics upgrade of ISL capacity
* Phase Three
* Post-Olympic upgrades and migration from
ring topology to VPLS




Olympics




Olympics

Network Change Freeze 14th July — 9th September

Service will be maintained on the network in line with normal
OpS process

No major hardware or software changes during games

We will continue to provision ports

Guaranteed date : June 19th
— all orders will be delivered pre-games

No guarantee: 20t June — 26t July ;

13th Aug -oth Sept
most orders will be delivered. Limited network changes

Change Freeze: 27t July — 12th August 2012
29th Aug — 9th September 2012




ConneXions

 Allows members to resell fractions
of 10GE port to other, new members

Member

- 100M, 250M, 500M, 1GE

(CONNEXONS)

* Already had 4 new members via
ConneXions programme

Member
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Ordera New Port |0 & 8 Intrasite PI Order Intarsite PI Order
Reseller Cabling Port Canceliation  Membership Change

Use this form o order new peerng ports. Piease refer to the Service Definition
and Fees Schedule and the avallability matrix, For any enquines please emall
sales@linx.net

Name:

 Launched last week =

Telephone:
Company:

 Williams House & Kilburn House e

One per Ine:

* Brocade RX-16 s m—

. 1000BASE-LX
Porttype: -~ 1 0GBASE-LR

o Testing now, “Ve end Of May 1008ASE £ 2300 )

UTP-5,RJ-45

« 16 new members will be connected essctaon; OSelemote s, SCPC

Single-mode fore, LC/PC

195.66.224.0/23 (Juniper LAN)
. (195,66.236.0722 (Extreme LAN)

at launch with approx 50GE capacu-m?mwm,m

Free 100M & 1GE Ports \
till 2013!

10GE free at launch! TeIecityGroup9

where content meets connectivity




Questions?

jennifer@linx.net

member-relations@linx.net

www.linx.net
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